
  

Monday, Sept. 14 Tuesday, Sept. 15 Wednesday, Sept. 16 Thursday, Sept. 17 Friday, September 18 

  

8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 Lawn Bowling 

under the porte- 

cochere 

1:30 pm Bingo 

8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 Tai Chi & 

Qigong Online Series 

1:30 DIY tabletop fall 

acorn framed chalk- 

board (please rsvp by 

Monday the 14th!) 

531-3444 

8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

2:00 Menu Chat 

2:30 Kona Ice Truck 

AL Parking Lot 

8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 Bible Study 

Meeting 

1:30 Acrylic Painting: 

Whimsical Pumpkin 

Topiary (please rsvp 

by Wednesday the 

16th!) 531-3444   

8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 Cornhole under 

the porte-cochere 

with Bellini's 

  

  

  
Monday, Sept. 21 Tuesday, Sept. 22 Wednesday, Sept. 23 Thursday, Sept. 24 Friday, September 25 

  

8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 Croquet in 

front of the Commu- 

nity Center 

1:30 pm Bingo   
8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 Tai Chi & 

Qigong Online Series 

2:00 Mary Lou Pend- 

leton’s 95th Birthday 

Parade at the AL - 

cars, golf carts, and 

scooters only!   
8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

1:30 Dominoes & 

Mexican Train in the 

Library 

2:00 Menu Chat   
8:30 Resident Exercise 

10:00 Bible Study 

Meeting 

1:30 DIY Fall Wreaths 

(please rsvp by Tues- 

day the 22nd!) 

531-3444   

8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 Cornhole un- 

der the porte- 

cochere 

3:00 Mama Mia 

Donna (Meryl Streep), a hotel- 

ier in the Greek islands, is pre- 

paring for her daughter's wed- 

ding with the help of two old 

friends. 
  

  

 


